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Accessories

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

Extra charge

MO07

80

80

80

1 kg
0.001 m3
1 pcs

mediabox, colour: black, white, mounted instead of the existing
grommet @80mm (PK80)

PK80

80

80

23

0.1 kg
0m3
1 pcs

cable grommet @ 80 mm, 02 - grey, 08 - black, 67 - white

M04

275

120

140

1.6 kg
0.008 m3
1 pcs

4x230V, 2xRJ45, 1xUSB

MO4H

275

120

140

1 kg
0.006 m3
1 pcs

4x230V, 2xRJ45, 1xUSB, 1xHDMI

MO05

275

120

25

0.3 kg
0.002 m3
1 pcs

top access

E64

460

89

120

0.5 kg
0.001 m3
1 pcs

horizontal cable tray, MO09 - aluminium semi-matt

S69

580

162

123

1 kg
0.015 m3
1 pcs

09 - aluminium

AK5

0.2 kg
0m3
1 pcs

vertical cable holders, 08 - black, 5 pcs

AK3

0.2 kg
0m3
1 pcs

velcro for cable fixing, 02 - grey, 6 pcs (3 with screws, 3 without
screws)
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Extra charge

Accessories
Symbol Dimensions kg m3 pcs | Comments
Width  Depth  Height
S82 1000 |70 35 1 kg cable rack bracket to install cables under the worktop, 09 -
0.005 m3 aluminium
1 pcs
Ss81 140 70 750 1.1 kg vertical cable duct, 09 - aluminium, for desks without height
0.008 m3 adjustment
1 pcs
S94 140 140 750 1 kg vertical cable duct, 09 - aluminium
0.004 m3
1 pcs
S83 212 460 605 2.596 kg CPU holder
0.027 m3
1 pcs
S73 220 470 148 3.2 kg CPU cart, 26 - aluminium satinato
0.002 m3
co1 610 400 85 0.5 kg keyboard shelf for desks 800 mm deep, except Drive desks, 02 -
0.01 m3 grey
>% 1 pcs
S11 45 50 57 0.2 kg handbag hanger, M015 - white semi-matt
0m3
t& 1 pcs




